Place

LA GENOVEFAINE Le 03/04/11

Nom
1 GRANANA FABIEN
2 TISON PIERRE
3 BAGAS LIAM
4 VINDEX GAELLE
5 SORIN CYRIL
6 PIEDEL THOMAS
7 CAPOUILLET NATHAN
8 JOANEST ALICE
9 BARREAU ILONA

10 JUSSERAND JADE

11 DOBUA EMMA

12 DUVAL THEO

13 KANCEL TAILON

14 LECLERC THOMAS

15 BONNEAU ULYSSE

16 RODIER FELIX

17 JUSSERAND GUILLAUME

18 LIENARD NICOLAS
19 PAUMIER ANTOINE
20 FOURRE LANDRY

21 FOURRE CLELIE

22 BINON STEPANE

23 JEAN GILLES OLIVIA
24 GAY VINCENT

25 SMAIL VALENTIN
26 HERIOT MARINE

27 GARNIER ANAELLE
28 DEVILLARD JULIEN
29 PREVEAUX ZOE

30 SEGHIR ILHEME

31 GRESS ROMAIN

32 GALLO NICOLAS

33 HERVINEAU MICKAEL
34 BONGA ERWIN

35 RICARD ELODIE

36 BAGAS NOLWENN
37 GUSTIN LEO

38 SAURA ARSENE

39 GRENDENE CLARA
40 BAGAS YONNA

41 VALLS ENZO

42 BRIANNE ALEXIS

43 DUMONT ANGELA
44 DE GROOT INES

45 SAINT PAUL FANTINE
46 DE LAMBERT ARTHUR
47 PECCI SARAH

48 RICARD ELSA

49 PERFEITO CORDELIA
50 TRUCHOT EMELINE
51 PETIT SARAH

Lic Cat
1107176 POM
FFTRI POM
1276722 EAM
1159605 POF

POM
1251079 POM
POM
1292434 POF
1163589 POF
POF
1220300 POF
POM

640329 POM
1304219 POM
POM

EAM

EAM

POM

POM

EAM

POF
1325074 POM
FFTRI POF
1234253 EAM
1304226 POM
POF

EAF

POM

EAF

POF

POM

POM

POM

POM

POF
1328759 POF
EAM

FFT EAM
EAF
1328761 EAF
EAM

POM

POF

POF

EAF

EAM

POM

EAF

EAF

POF

EAF

Nom Club
SC DRAVEIL
STE GENE TRIA
ATHLE 91 *
SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
NL
SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
NL
ST MICHEL SPORTS
ATHLE 91 *
NL
OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME
NL
CO VILLIERS SUR ORGE
SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
STE GENE TRIA
SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
NL
SGA
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
ATHLE 91 *
NL
NL
NL
ATHLE 91 *
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
ROMAIN ROLLAND
NL
NL
NL
NL

Tps
00:04:41
00:05:08
00:05:09
00:05:14
00:05:18
00:05:18
00:05:19
00:05:19
00:05:19
00:05:20
00:05:24
00:05:30
00:05:34
00:05:34
00:05:34
00:05:38
00:05:41
00:05:45
00:05:46
00:05:48
00:05:50
00:05:51
00:05:52
00:05:57
00:06:00
00:06:01
00:06:01
00:06:02
00:06:13
00:06:20
00:06:24
00:06:34
00:06:34
00:06:37
00:06:38
00:06:42
00:06:48
00:06:50
00:06:52
00:06:54
00:06:54
00:07:01
00:07:16
00:07:17
00:07:17
00:07:18
00:07:19
00:07:20
00:07:29
00:07:33
00:07:35

Pl./Cat. Dos Moy
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708
667
703
672
722
659
681
673
695
638
700
678
720
684
649
660
639
642
677
718
717
698
666
641
699
714
702
650
686
644
643
688
655
711
635
705
658
716
719
704
669
663
640
715
687
675
697
634
653
680
636

15,37
14,03
13,98
13,76
13,58
13,58
13,54
13,54
13,54
13,5
13,33
13,09
12,93
12,93
12,93
12,78
12,67
12,52
12,49
12,41
12,34
12,31
12,27
12,1
12
11,97
11,97
11,93
11,58
11,37
11,25
10,96
10,96
10,88
10,85
10,75
10,59
10,54
10,49
10,43
10,43
10,26
9,91
9,89
9,89
9,86
9,84
9,82
9,62
9,54
9,49



52 SOUPART LEJEUNE CLEMENTI EAF NL 00:07:39 9 707 9,41

53 WULLEMAN NINON EAF NL 00:07:44 10 668 9,31
54 HERIOT ELOISE EAF NL 00:07:45 11 713 9,29
55 LANDAT CLOE EAF NL 00:07:48 12 662 9,23
56 PECCI NOEMIE EAF  ROMAIN ROLLAND 00:07:50 13 696 9,19
57 SORTAIS AURORE EAF NL 00:07:51 14 664 09,17
58 BONGA AXELLE EAF NL 00:07:51 15 712 9,17
59 SORIN AURELIE EAF NL 00:08:06 16 721 8,89
60 USSEGLIO PERINNE EAF NL 00:08:08 17 706 8,85
61 PERFEITO CASSANDRA POF NL 00:08:09 15 652 8,83
62 ROGER ELISE POF NL 00:08:12 16 685 8,78
63 GASTAL MAIA EAF NL 00:08:13 18 657 8,76
64 MICHIELS LEA EAF NL 00:08:14 19 656 8,74
65 LENORMAND LEA POF NL 00:08:14 17 689 8,74
66 FILOCHE CORENTIN EAM NL 00:08:21 10 694 8,62
67 SALVADOR JULIA EAF NL 00:08:24 20 701 8,57
68 BEN HASSEN EMIR EAM NL 00:08:42 11 661 8,28
69 LENORMAND MARIE EAF NL 00:08:59 21 690 38,01

70 FILOCHE ENORA EAF NL 00:09:01 22 693 7,99



